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Woking SC Club Champs - 02/07/2023 to 04/07/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Wotherspoon, Ailsa K 2:55.83 20NT1 1475071
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Whittaker, Abby E 2:33.55 202:39.401 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Thomas, Keeley R 2:49.58 173:08.862 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Stamenova, Maria 2:52.37 16NT3 1475067

WOKS-SE 11Diedericks, Isabella R 2:53.49 152:51.734 1475043

WOKS-SE 11Garipova, Alice 2:58.02 14NT5 1630344

WOKS-SE 11Staiger, Anastasia 2:59.22 13NT6 1475061
 
Event 1  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Macleod, Ellie 2:17.94 202:17.801 1374296

WOKS-SE 13Wheeler, Lucy 2:21.17 172:26.702 1300231

WOKS-SE 13Owen, Evie 2:26.10 162:31.093 1374289

WOKS-SE 13Larwood, Verity 2:29.01 152:26.504 1408244

WOKS-SE 12Selden, Eva 2:29.44 142:30.305 1442553

WOKS-SE 12Johnson, Francesca M 2:29.68 132:30.806 1517456

WOKS-SE 12Henderson, Erin 2:34.69 122:52.487 1408243

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Amelie I 2:34.92 112:46.158 1475042

WOKS-SE 13Hart-Johnson, Millie M 2:35.72 92:40.789 1497887

WOKS-SE 13Kramer, Emilia 2:38.39 72:44.2910 1422580

WOKS-SE 13McLaren, Isla C 2:45.39 63:11.1311 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Birch, Mia 2:45.72 52:49.3112 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Warmington, Elizabeth 2:54.08 42:56.8113 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Rusen, Aris 2:55.81 3NT14 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Shaw, Evelyn 2:56.37 23:15.7515 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Clark, Mia L 3:05.75 1NT16 1517490

WOKS-SE 12Adams, Lucie 3:11.74  NT17 1475051
 
Event 1  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Violette 2:20.21 202:20.291 1321871

WOKS-SE 14Larwood, Harriet 2:21.38 172:23.702 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Lockyer, Tilly 2:25.51 162:29.383 1321873

WOKS-SE 14Carnell, Eleanor 2:26.54 152:36.624 1448088

WOKS-SE 15Cutler, Sophie 2:26.97 142:30.525 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Brown, Scarlett 2:29.00 132:35.806 1329744

WOKS-SE 14Mould, Amy 2:31.98 122:37.287 1393529
 
Event 1  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 16Luzan, Rita 2:12.68 202:14.901 1329755

WOKS-SE 17Gar, Isabella 2:15.32 172:20.452 1268205

WOKS-SE 16Warmington, Sadie 2:15.49 162:15.753 1268199

WOKS-SE 16Bailey, Annabel 2:23.52 152:20.174 1173020

WOKS-SE 19Livingstone, Maddi 2:24.62 142:21.715 946016

WOKS-SE 16Simon, Annabelle 2:27.53 132:21.506 1228808
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Janson, William R 2:59.44 20NT1 1492975
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Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Morgan W 2:55.17 203:18.801 1442550

WOKS-SE 11Truter, Zayn E 2:59.14 17NT2 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Toghill, James A 2:59.92 16NT3 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Hodson, Chester 3:09.03 15NT4 1492984

WOKS-SE 11Lockyer, Max E 3:20.79 14NT5 1497361
 
Event 2  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Ryan 2:12.42 202:12.601 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Hincapie, Marco 2:20.38 172:27.742 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Song, Alexander 2:26.68 16NT3 1492968

WOKS-SE 13Brackley, William T 2:27.30 152:34.324 1442548

WOKS-SE 12Hasegawa-York, Takara 2:30.62 142:48.505 1433946

WOKS-SE 12Marango, Israel 2:35.84 132:42.916 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Hill, Jonathan 2:41.49 122:43.227 1442555

WOKS-SE 13Wade, Charlie 2:48.28 112:45.668 1408261

WOKS-SE 13Bennett, Benjamin 2:49.71 92:51.849 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Crook, Harry 2:49.97 72:56.7710 1433951

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Harry J 2:52.67 63:10.8611 1475056
 
Event 2  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Turner, Daniel 2:07.69 202:10.801 1321899

WOKS-SE 14Truter, Neco 2:10.50 172:14.302 1442551

WOKS-SE 15Turata, Samuele 2:16.45 162:24.733 1303530

WOKS-SE 14De Oliveira, Pedro 2:16.85 152:26.784 1422553

WOKS-SE 14Reeve, Galahad 2:20.85 142:26.715 1249706
 
Event 2  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 19Van Der Leest, Hendrik 1:52.14 201:50.491 928301

WOKS-SE 17Van Der Leest, Fredrick 1:57.56 171:59.302 1102525

WOKS-SE 17Reeve, Nathaniel 2:05.25 162:04.723 1173030

WOKS-SE 16Bryant, Owen 2:24.41 152:28.084 1173016
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Whittaker, Abby E 3:21.09 20NT1 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Thomas, Keeley R 3:33.87 17NT2 1442554
 
Event 3  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Macleod, Ellie 2:39.92 202:43.501 1374296

WOKS-SE 13Larwood, Verity 2:43.63 172:51.902 1408244

WOKS-SE 13Owen, Evie 2:54.00 163:00.403 1374289

WOKS-SE 13Hart-Johnson, Millie M 2:59.88 153:08.904 1497887

WOKS-SE 12Johnson, Francesca M 3:00.40 142:59.905 1517456

WOKS-SE 13Wheeler, Lucy 3:04.84 133:24.756 1300231

WOKS-SE 12Henderson, Erin 3:21.44 12NT7 1408243

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Amelie I 3:24.12 113:45.858 1475042

WOKS-SE 13McLaren, Isla C 3:37.62 9NT9 1492969

WOKS-SE 13Kramer, Emilia 3:38.74 73:53.6910 1422580

WOKS-SE 12Warmington, Elizabeth 3:41.51 6NT11 1448103
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(Event 3  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 12Selden, Eva DQ  3:15.19--- 1442553

10.2 Did not complete the whole distance
 
Event 3  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Violette 2:47.06 202:55.901 1321871

WOKS-SE 14Larwood, Harriet 2:49.63 173:11.572 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Carnell, Eleanor 2:56.77 16NT3 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Brown, Scarlett 3:05.94 153:47.884 1329744

WOKS-SE 15Cutler, Sophie 3:12.36 143:30.445 1351459
 
Event 3  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 17King, Sophie 2:21.49 202:32.431 1268240

WOKS-SE 16Bailey, Annabel 2:44.59 172:42.712 1173020

WOKS-SE 16Luzan, Rita 2:51.33 162:51.363 1329755

WOKS-SE 16Warmington, Sadie 2:53.33 152:40.004 1268199
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Morgan W 3:36.96 20NT1 1442550
 
Event 4  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Ryan 2:43.28 202:54.101 1408245

WOKS-SE 12Song, Alexander 2:54.45 17NT2 1492968

WOKS-SE 13Brackley, William T 3:03.55 163:38.053 1442548

WOKS-SE 12Marango, Israel 3:04.00 15NT4 1433942

WOKS-SE 13Hincapie, Marco 3:06.78 143:38.085 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Hasegawa-York, Takara 3:10.39 133:17.406 1433946

WOKS-SE 12Hill, Jonathan 3:30.26 12NT7 1442555

WOKS-SE 12Crook, Harry DQ  NT--- 1433951

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
 
Event 4  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Turner, Daniel 2:35.69 202:50.861 1321899

WOKS-SE 14Truter, Neco 2:36.44 172:41.202 1442551

WOKS-SE 15Turata, Samuele 2:49.33 162:44.613 1303530

WOKS-SE 14Reeve, Galahad 2:54.22 153:20.644 1249706
 
Event 4  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 19Van Der Leest, Hendrik 2:06.89 202:01.891 928301

WOKS-SE 17Reeve, Nathaniel 2:22.37 172:22.742 1173030

WOKS-SE 16Bryant, Owen 3:11.24 16NT3 1173016
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Wotherspoon, Ailsa K 3:07.82 20NT1 1475071
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Whittaker, Abby E 2:53.60 202:56.901 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Diedericks, Isabella R 3:06.02 173:01.812 1475043

WOKS-SE 11Stamenova, Maria 3:11.01 16NT3 1475067
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(Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Thomas, Keeley R 3:13.15 153:21.854 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Staiger, Anastasia 3:16.15 14NT5 1475061

WOKS-SE 11Garipova, Alice 3:16.28 13NT6 1630344
 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Larwood, Verity 2:31.49 202:33.431 1408244

WOKS-SE 12Macleod, Ellie 2:34.14 172:41.002 1374296

WOKS-SE 13Owen, Evie 2:41.97 162:50.323 1374289

WOKS-SE 13Wheeler, Lucy 2:44.42 152:57.144 1300231

WOKS-SE 12Johnson, Francesca M 2:48.29 142:53.245 1517456

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Amelie I 2:52.76 133:06.756 1475042

WOKS-SE 12Henderson, Erin 2:53.16 123:02.457 1408243

WOKS-SE 13Kramer, Emilia 2:54.91 113:03.738 1422580

WOKS-SE 13Hart-Johnson, Millie M 2:58.30 93:01.339 1497887

WOKS-SE 12Birch, Mia 3:02.01 73:06.8610 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Warmington, Elizabeth 3:03.27 63:01.7211 1448103

WOKS-SE 13McLaren, Isla C 3:03.63 53:08.9012 1492969

WOKS-SE 12Rusen, Aris 3:24.62 43:46.4813 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Shaw, Evelyn 3:27.16 3NT14 1381961

WOKS-SE 12Adams, Lucie 3:29.34 2NT15 1475051

WOKS-SE 12Clark, Mia L 3:31.56 1NT16 1517490
 
Event 5  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Violette 2:30.88 202:32.101 1321871

WOKS-SE 15Cutler, Sophie 2:46.36 172:52.552 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Larwood, Harriet 2:47.10 162:51.963 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Carnell, Eleanor 2:48.07 153:02.424 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Lockyer, Tilly 2:48.58 142:50.205 1321873

WOKS-SE 14Brown, Scarlett 2:49.32 132:57.356 1329744

WOKS-SE 14Mould, Amy 2:54.51 123:05.197 1393529
 
Event 5  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 17King, Sophie 2:25.13 202:28.771 1268240

WOKS-SE 16Warmington, Sadie 2:32.65 172:28.882 1268199

WOKS-SE 16Luzan, Rita 2:35.24 162:35.313 1329755

WOKS-SE 17Gar, Isabella 2:38.06 152:43.844 1268205

WOKS-SE 19Livingstone, Maddi 2:42.09 142:41.305 946016
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 10Janson, William R 3:25.68 20NT1 1492975
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Morgan W 3:14.99 203:42.331 1442550

WOKS-SE 11Truter, Zayn E 3:19.57 17NT2 1475062

WOKS-SE 11Toghill, James A 3:25.87 16NT3 1497364

WOKS-SE 11Lockyer, Max E 3:29.94 15NT4 1497361

WOKS-SE 11Hodson, Chester 3:35.32 14NT5 1492984
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Event 6  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Ryan 2:36.57 202:44.001 1408245

WOKS-SE 13Hincapie, Marco 2:39.09 172:43.672 1408253

WOKS-SE 12Song, Alexander 2:47.63 16NT3 1492968

WOKS-SE 12Hasegawa-York, Takara 2:47.94 153:16.504 1433946

WOKS-SE 13Brackley, William T 2:53.74 143:07.435 1442548

WOKS-SE 12Marango, Israel 2:58.47 133:08.036 1433942

WOKS-SE 13Bennett, Benjamin 3:00.31 123:08.617 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Crook, Harry 3:00.43 112:57.028 1433951

WOKS-SE 12Hill, Jonathan 3:04.11 93:16.129 1442555

WOKS-SE 13Wade, Charlie 3:04.25 73:07.3110 1408261

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Harry J DQ  3:37.09--- 1475056

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn
 
Event 6  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Turner, Daniel 2:20.42 202:21.901 1321899

WOKS-SE 14Truter, Neco 2:32.25 172:38.342 1442551

WOKS-SE 14De Oliveira, Pedro 2:40.54 163:14.013 1422553

WOKS-SE 15Turata, Samuele 2:41.73 152:40.834 1303530

WOKS-SE 14Reeve, Galahad 2:48.36 142:49.205 1249706
 
Event 6  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 19Van Der Leest, Hendrik 2:02.69 201:59.281 928301

WOKS-SE 17Van Der Leest, Fredrick 2:15.17 172:20.202 1102525

WOKS-SE 17Reeve, Nathaniel 2:19.40 162:15.323 1173030

WOKS-SE 16Bryant, Owen 2:36.00 152:47.404 1173016
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Thomas, Keeley R 3:36.22 20NT1 1442554

WOKS-SE 11Whittaker, Abby E 3:42.34 17NT2 1492972

WOKS-SE 11Diedericks, Isabella R 3:43.30 163:49.843 1475043

WOKS-SE 11Contardo, Francesca 3:52.64 15NT4 1475044

WOKS-SE 11Garipova, Alice 3:54.35 14NT5 1630344
 
Event 7  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Wheeler, Lucy 2:48.10 202:45.801 1300231

WOKS-SE 12Macleod, Ellie 2:59.57 173:02.802 1374296

WOKS-SE 13Larwood, Verity 3:08.81 163:32.093 1408244

WOKS-SE 12Johnson, Francesca M 3:13.89 15NT4 1517456

WOKS-SE 12Henderson, Erin 3:19.32 14NT5 1408243

WOKS-SE 12Rusen, Aris 3:19.87 133:42.596 1422576

WOKS-SE 13Owen, Evie 3:20.00 123:23.367 1374289

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Amelie I 3:26.11 113:37.078 1475042

WOKS-SE 13McLaren, Isla C 3:29.31 93:27.159 1492969

WOKS-SE 13Kramer, Emilia 3:32.37 73:48.5510 1422580

WOKS-SE 12Birch, Mia 3:37.44 63:44.8611 1381955

WOKS-SE 12Warmington, Elizabeth 3:39.94 5NT12 1448103

WOKS-SE 12Abel-Mackay, Martha 3:43.70 4NT13 1433950

WOKS-SE 13Shaw, Evelyn 3:50.34 3NT14 1381961

WOKS-SE 13Hart-Johnson, Millie M DQ  3:33.93--- 1497887

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous
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Event 7  Girls 14-15 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Gale, Tegan 2:55.08 202:51.271 1236377

WOKS-SE 14Lockyer, Tilly 3:04.82 173:08.712 1321873

WOKS-SE 14Larwood, Harriet 3:05.76 163:17.053 1374284

WOKS-SE 14Carnell, Eleanor 3:06.35 153:12.764 1448088

WOKS-SE 14Rose, Izzy 3:08.08 143:16.095 1303544

WOKS-SE 15Abel-Mackay, Evie 3:08.21 133:06.796 1268192

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Violette 3:15.85 123:18.407 1321871

WOKS-SE 15Cutler, Sophie 3:22.89 113:24.898 1351459

WOKS-SE 14Ganderton, Evie O 3:25.71 9NT9 1448097

WOKS-SE 14Brown, Scarlett 3:29.29 73:35.4210 1329744

WOKS-SE 14Mould, Amy 3:31.84 63:48.7711 1393529
 
Event 7  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 17King, Sophie 2:34.56 202:32.901 1268240

WOKS-SE 16Warmington, Sadie 3:04.85 173:05.402 1268199
 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Morgan W 3:40.38 203:56.711 1442550

WOKS-SE 11Truter, Zayn E 3:46.70 17NT2 1475062
 
Event 8  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Ryan 3:00.25 203:29.541 1408245

WOKS-SE 12Song, Alexander 3:02.45 17NT2 1492968

WOKS-SE 13Hincapie, Marco 3:12.76 163:38.703 1408253

WOKS-SE 13Brackley, William T 3:18.57 153:46.424 1442548

WOKS-SE 12Marango, Israel 3:24.71 14NT5 1433942

WOKS-SE 12Hasegawa-York, Takara 3:25.35 133:28.176 1433946

WOKS-SE 13Wade, Charlie 3:31.81 123:30.947 1408261

WOKS-SE 12Turata, Leonardo 3:40.56 114:00.658 1408263

WOKS-SE 12Ganderton, Oliver J 3:42.38 9NT9 1448098

WOKS-SE 12Hill, Jonathan 3:43.40 7NT10 1442555

WOKS-SE 13Bennett, Benjamin 3:45.51 6NT11 1381954

WOKS-SE 12Crook, Harry 3:57.70 54:14.1312 1433951
 
Event 8  Boys 14-15 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 15Grealou, Ryan 2:44.76 202:47.231 1303536

WOKS-SE 14Reeve, Galahad 2:47.87 172:57.532 1249706

WOKS-SE 14Truter, Neco 2:48.29 163:05.383 1442551

WOKS-SE 14De Oliveira, Pedro 2:51.35 153:15.144 1422553

WOKS-SE 15Turata, Samuele 3:02.33 143:05.105 1303530
 
Event 8  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsID#

WOKS-SE 16Bryant, Owen 3:09.17 203:52.741 1173016


